
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

11 
15 
19 
85 
37 
79 
25 
70 
23 
22 
42 

161 
272 
112 
59 
20 
13 
12 
98 
60 
48 
92 
38 

700 
171 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 

PJ Jacobsen 

Kayla Yaakov 

Jake Lewis 

Stefano Mesa 

Teagg Hobbs 

David Anthony 

Tyler Scott 

Corey Alexander 

Blake Davis 

Roberto Tamburini 

Maxi Gerardo 

Wristin Grigg 

Jack Roach 

Jaret Nassaney 

CJ LaRoche 

Owen Williams 

Alexander Enriquez 

Aiden Sneed 

Carl Soltisz 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Joel Ohman 

Hayden Bicknese 

Wyatt Ferguson 

Torin Collins 

Make 
YAM 

DUC 

DUC 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

DUC 

YAM 

MV 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

MV 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

Diff 

2.192 

4.591 

9.817 

9.979 

10.201 

18.683 

27.147 

28.990 

30.054 

30.415 

36.028 

51.477 

51.652 

51.996 

54.028 

56.033 

58.424 

59.603 

1:00.575 

1:14.673 

1:17.176 

1:17.821 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
26:26.755 

26:28.947 

26:31.346 

26:36.572 

26:36.734 

26:36.956 

26:45.438 

26:53.902 

26:55.745 

26:56.809 

26:57.170 

27:02.783 

27:18.232 

27:18.407 

27:18.751 

27:20.783 

27:22.788 

27:25.179 

27:26.358 

27:27.330 

27:41.428 

27:43.931 

27:44.576 

20:21.267 

5:23.766 

Best Tm 
1:44.510 

1:44.552 

1:44.656 

1:44.870 

1:44.669 

1:44.902 

1:45.191 

1:44.830 

1:45.072 

1:45.605 

1:44.972 

1:45.470 

1:46.967 

1:46.920 

1:46.624 

1:47.196 

1:47.138 

1:47.419 

1:46.584 

1:47.333 

1:46.690 

1:49.401 

1:47.730 

1:49.102 

1:45.495 

Sponsor 
Strack Racing 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

Altus Motorsports 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Code 3 Associates 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Equitea MV Agusta by MP13  Racing 

EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 

Wristin Grigg Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Altus Motorsports 

Northeast Cycle Outlet 

Owen Williams Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Equitea MV Agusta by MP13 Racing 

Super Carl Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

3D Motorsports 

Privateer Industries 

Altus Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #13 - Track cut after checkered flag - 2 sec penalty 

Printed: 6/29/2024 2:41:54 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.192 

Avg. Speed 

84.058 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.510 

Best Speed 

85.083 

Best Lap by 

11 - Mathew Scholtz 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Supersport 

Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:10:51 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/29/2024 12:10 


